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200101160000
16301

01/16/2001
02:04:55

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

D & D
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

26 64 200001130000
15011

Lot#:19
Book:26 Pg:64
Desc:2000-
01501

200101090000
08461

01/09/2001
01:08:01

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMES &
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

199912140005
02631

200101090000
08501

01/09/2001
01:08:05

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES D & D
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

199908170003
45521

200101240000
25451

01/24/2001
09:15:07

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA NA

18 138 200101240000
25441

Lot#:550
Book:18
Pg:138
Desc:2001-
02544

200101110000
12881

01/11/2001
01:39:08

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

21 1 200101110000
12871

Lot#:449
Book:21 Pg:1
Desc:2001-
01287

200102050000
39531

02/05/2001
09:57:37

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES LAWRY,
ROBERT T SR

199903100001
01171

200102050000
39521

02/05/2001
09:57:36

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES ERWIN,
RONALD K

199602020000
35281

200102090000
47631

02/09/2001
10:42:32

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES KOLNIAK,
RONNIE

200005100001
55171

200102230000
63301

02/23/2001
11:44:36

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES VAUGHN &
DEVAUGHN
CONSTRUCTI
ON

199605160001
59251

200103060000
76891

03/06/2001
07:21:09

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

9 100 200103060000
76881

Lot#:8 Book:9
Pg:100
Desc:2001-
07688

200103060000
77371

03/06/2001
08:37:06

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

22 110 200103060000
77361

Lot#:11
Book:22
Pg:110
Desc:2001-
07736

200103060000
77361

03/06/2001
08:37:05

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE MITCHELL,
MICHAEL

22 110 Lot#:11
Book:22
Pg:110

200103070000
79751

03/07/2001
10:28:55

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE HELLWIG,
THOMAS E

25 111 Lot#:39
Book:25
Pg:111

200103070000
79761

03/07/2001
10:28:56

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMERICAL
FEDERAL
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

25 111 200103070000
79751

Lot#:39
Book:25
Pg:111
Desc:2001-
07975

200103080000
81781

03/08/2001
09:27:43

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

199911010004
49911



200103090000
84531

03/09/2001
01:05:47

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES MORRISON,
JACQUELINE
C

15 97 199907080002
86751

Lot#:57
Book:15 Pg:97
Desc:1999-
28675

200103210001
02121

03/21/2001
10:53:28

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

199910060004
17111

200103210001
02111

03/21/2001
10:53:27

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES MINOR,
JONATHAN
DENNIS

199602070000
40351

200104040001
25921

04/04/2001
01:48:26

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE PARKER,
JOHN
WATKINS

22 142 Lot#:25
Book:22
Pg:142

200105030001
73761

05/03/2001
08:09:40

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE SINCLAIR,
ROBERT C

22 23 Lot#:1305
Book:22 Pg:23

200105040001
76741

05/04/2001
08:40:06

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

6 49 200105040001
76731

Lot#:6 Book:6
Pg:49
Desc:2001-
17673

200105070001
78821

05/07/2001
09:13:03

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

27 54 200105070001
78811

Lot#:112
Book:27 Pg:54
Desc:2001-
17881

200105070001
78811

05/07/2001
09:13:02

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE WASHBURN,
JAMES P II

27 54 Lot#:112
Book:27 Pg:54

200106040002
25861

06/04/2001
01:29:12

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES SMITHERMAN,
MIKUL R

199812220005
11051

200106070002
33121

06/07/2001
12:06:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

25 134 200106070002
33111

Lot#:8 Book:25
Pg:134
Desc:2001-
23311

200106140002
43621

06/14/2001
08:44:33

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE SHAW,
ROBERT D

6 87 Lot#:20 Book:6
Pg:87

200106140002
43631

06/14/2001
08:44:35

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

6 87 200106140002
43621

Lot#:20 Book:6
Pg:87
Desc:2001-
24362

200106250002
59691

06/25/2001
09:58:57

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CLAYTON, SID 199704020001
01311

200106250002
59701

06/25/2001
09:58:59

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES SPIRITED
INVESTMENT
S LLC

200006090001
93111

200106260002
62561

06/26/2001
10:35:13

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES AUSTIN,
JERRY R

199805060001
64191


