Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2001; Name= FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200101160000 16301	01/16/2001 02:04:55	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	D & D CONSTRUCTI ON LLC			26	64	200001130000 15011	Lot#:19 Book:26 Pg:64 Desc:2000- 01501
200101090000 08461	01/09/2001 01:08:01	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMES & DEVELOPMEN T INC					199912140005 02631	
200101090000 08501	01/09/2001 01:08:05	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	D & D CONSTRUCTI ON LLC					199908170003 45521	
200101240000 25451	01/24/2001 09:15:07	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA NA			18	138	200101240000 25441	Lot#:550 Book:18 Pg:138 Desc:2001- 02544
200101110000 12881	01/11/2001 01:39:08	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA			21	1	200101110000 12871	Lot#:449 Book:21 Pg:1 Desc:2001- 01287
200102050000 39531	02/05/2001 09:57:37	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	LAWRY, ROBERT T SR					199903100001 01171	
200102050000 39521	02/05/2001 09:57:36	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	ERWIN, RONALD K					199602020000 35281	
200102090000 47631	02/09/2001 10:42:32	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	KOLNIAK, RONNIE					200005100001 55171	
200102230000 63301	02/23/2001 11:44:36	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	VAUGHN & DEVAUGHN CONSTRUCTI ON					199605160001 59251	
200103060000 76891	03/06/2001 07:21:09	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC			9	100	200103060000 76881	Lot#:8 Book:9 Pg:100 Desc:2001- 07688
200103060000 77371	03/06/2001 08:37:06	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA			22	110	200103060000 77361	Lot#:11 Book:22 Pg:110 Desc:2001- 07736
200103060000 77361	03/06/2001 08:37:05	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MITCHELL, MICHAEL			22	110		Lot#:11 Book:22 Pg:110
200103070000 79751	03/07/2001 10:28:55	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HELLWIG, THOMAS E			25	111		Lot#:39 Book:25 Pg:111
200103070000 79761	03/07/2001 10:28:56	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMERICAL FEDERAL MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			25	111	200103070000 79751	Lot#:39 Book:25 Pg:111 Desc:2001- 07975
200103080000 81781	03/08/2001 09:27:43	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC					199911010004 49911	

200103090000 84531	03/09/2001 01:05:47	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	MORRISON, JACQUELINE C		15	97	199907080002 86751	Lot#:57 Book:15 Pg:97 Desc:1999- 28675
200103210001 02121	03/21/2001 10:53:28	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC				199910060004 17111	
200103210001 02111	03/21/2001 10:53:27	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	MINOR, JONATHAN DENNIS				199602070000 40351	
200104040001 25921	04/04/2001 01:48:26	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PARKER, JOHN WATKINS		22	142		Lot#:25 Book:22 Pg:142
200105030001 73761	05/03/2001 08:09:40	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SINCLAIR, ROBERT C		22	23		Lot#:1305 Book:22 Pg:23
200105040001 76741	05/04/2001 08:40:06	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC		6	49	200105040001 76731	Lot#:6 Book:6 Pg:49 Desc:2001- 17673
200105070001 78821	05/07/2001 09:13:03	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC		27	54	200105070001 78811	Lot#:112 Book:27 Pg:54 Desc:2001- 17881
200105070001 78811	05/07/2001 09:13:02	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WASHBURN, JAMES P II		27	54		Lot#:112 Book:27 Pg:54
200106040002 25861	06/04/2001 01:29:12	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITHERMAN, MIKUL R				199812220005 11051	
200106070002 33121	06/07/2001 12:06:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC		25	134	200106070002 33111	Lot#:8 Book:25 Pg:134 Desc:2001- 23311
200106140002 43621	06/14/2001 08:44:33	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHAW, ROBERT D		6	87		Lot#:20 Book:6 Pg:87
200106140002 43631	06/14/2001 08:44:35	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		6	87	200106140002 43621	Lot#:20 Book:6 Pg:87 Desc:2001- 24362
200106250002 59691	06/25/2001 09:58:57	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CLAYTON, SID				199704020001 01311	
200106250002 59701	06/25/2001 09:58:59	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	SPIRITED INVESTMENT S LLC				200006090001 93111	
200106260002 62561	06/26/2001 10:35:13	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	AUSTIN, JERRY R				199805060001 64191	